



FRESHWAYS
PRODUCT INFORMATION REPORT

PRODUCT CODE: 101435

BRANDING: Freshways

PRODUCT NAME: Louisiana Style Cajun Chicken

MARKETING DESCRIPTOR: Handmade with creamy ranch style dressing!

LEGAL DESCRIPTOR: Cajun spiced cooked chicken breast pieces, sweetcorn & mixed peppers with lime juice, lettuce & ranch style dressing in a bar-marked tomato wheat flour tortilla

UNIT DECLARED WEIGHT: 221g e

UNITS PER CASE: N/A

PRODUCED AT: Freshways Food Co., Poppintree, Finglas, Dublin 11.

Author: 

Position: NPI & Specifications Manager

Issue No: 1

Date Created: 03.12.20

Effective Date: 06.12.20



FRESHWAYS
PRODUCT INFORMATION REPORT

GENETIC MODIFICATION

Substance	Contained	Comments
Genetically Modified Material	No	

INGREDIENT DECLARATION

INGREDIENTS: Bar-Marked Tomato Wheat Flour Tortilla [Wheat Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Tomato Seasoning (Tomato Powder, Red Pepper Flakes, Basil, Paprika), Sugar, Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Diphosphate), Acidity Regulator (Malic Acid), Salt], Cooked Chicken Breast Pieces (27%) [Chicken Breast, Cornflour], Lettuce, Ranch Style Dressing (8%) [Mayonnaise (Rapeseed Oil, Water, Pasteurised **Egg**, Spirit Vinegar, Pasteurised **Egg** Yolk, Sugar, Salt, Dextrose, Stabilisers (Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum), Concentrated Lemon Juice, Flavouring (contains **Mustard**), Paprika Extract), Sunflower Oil, Lemon Juice, Dijon Mustard (Water, **Mustard** Flour, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, **Mustard** Bran, Turmeric, Spices), Chives, Parsley, Garlic Powder, Smoked Paprika, Sugar, Salt, Cracked Black Pepper], Sweetcorn (7%), Mixed Peppers (5%) [Red Pepper, Green Pepper, Yellow Pepper], Cajun Spice (1.5%) [Tomato Powder, Spices, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Salt, Yeast Extract, Cornflour, Garlic Powder, Dried Red Pepper, Herbs, Flavourings, Smoke Flavouring, Colour (Paprika Extract)], Sunflower Oil, Tomato, Lime Juice, Parsley.

ALLERGY ADVICE

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**.

SUITABLE FOR DETAILS

Suitable For	Yes / No	Comments
Ovo-lacto Vegetarians	No	
Vegans	No	

Author: *Pa Diney*

Position: NPI & Specifications Manager

Issue No: 1

Date Created: 03.12.20

Effective Date: 06.12.20



FRESHWAYS
PRODUCT INFORMATION REPORT

WARNING/CAUTION STATEMENTS

Although every care has been taken to remove bones, some may remain.

NUTRITION/HEALTH CLAIMS

On Pack Nutrition/Health Claims	Can the claim be made
High in Protein	Yes - Requirement is 20% Contribution to Energy. Product is 23.92% energy contribution.

DURABILITY DATA

Display Until/Use By (end of): DDMMM

USE BY & STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

USE BY: See front of pack.

STORAGE: Keep refrigerated. Not suitable for home freezing. Once opened, consume immediately.

Author: *Pa Diney*

Position: NPI & Specifications Manager

Issue No: 1

Date Created: 03.12.20

Effective Date: 06.12.20



FRESHWAYS PRODUCT INFORMATION REPORT

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Typical Values		Per 100g	Per Pack (221g)	%RI*
Energy	kJ	877	1938	23%
	kcal	209	462	
Fat	g	8.5	19	27%
of which saturates	g	1.5	3.3	17%
Carbohydrate	g	20	44	
of which sugars	g	<0.5	<0.5	<1%
Fibre	g	1.9	4.2	
Protein	g	13	28	
Salt	g	0.70	1.5	25%

This pack contains 1 serving.

*Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal).

Note: Nutrition information rounded as per EU rounding guidelines.

FLASHES/ICONS



Author: *Pa Dineen*

Position: NPI & Specifications Manager

Issue No: 1

Date Created: 03.12.20

Effective Date: 06.12.20



FRESHWAYS
PRODUCT INFORMATION REPORT

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of origin statement FOP – Made using non-EU chicken
No artificial colours.

BARCODE

5391526156636

PACKAGING

Primary

Black and Clear Plastic Wrap Case

Label Type

Freshways Branded Front Label
Freshways Branded Back Label

Author: 

Position: NPI & Specifications Manager

Issue No: 1

Date Created: 03.12.20

Effective Date: 06.12.20